HISTORY
of the
ARLINGTON FOREST COMMUNITY
and the
ARLINGTON FOREST CITIZENS ASSOCIATION

Fourth Edition

John K. Naland
Editor



© 2015 Arlington Forest Citizens Association



Contents

Introduction
History
Building Arlington Forest
Arlington Forest Citizens Association
Honor Roll of Presidents
The Arlington Forester
Architecture of Arlington Forest
Neighborhood Landmarks
Geology
Remembrances:
Early Decades
Recent Decades
Looking to the Future
Year-by-Year History 1940-2015
Prefaces to Previous Editions
Bibliography
Appendix
75th Anniversary Proclamation
Arlington Forest Sales Brochure

Aerial Photographs (1934, 1940)
Maps (1942-2015)

11

12

17

18

18

36

45

47

142

144

146



This history is dedicated
to the residents of Arlington Forest
who have participated in the work of

the Arlington Forest Citizens Association.



