HISTORY of the ARLINGTON FOREST COMMUNITY and the ARLINGTON FOREST CITIZENS ASSOCIATION

Fourth Edition

John K. Naland Editor © 2015 Arlington Forest Citizens Association

Contents

Introduction	1
History	2
Building Arlington Forest	4
Arlington Forest Citizens Association	6
Honor Roll of Presidents	8
The Arlington Forester	9
Architecture of Arlington Forest	11
Neighborhood Landmarks	12
Geology	17
Remembrances:	18
Early Decades	18
Recent Decades	36
Looking to the Future	45
Year-by-Year History 1940-2015	47
Prefaces to Previous Editions	142
Bibliography	144
Appendix 75th Anniversary Proclamation Arlington Forest Sales Brochure Aerial Photographs (1934, 1940) Maps (1942-2015)	146

This history is dedicated

to the residents of Arlington Forest

who have participated in the work of

the Arlington Forest Citizens Association.